TVS/ESD
Arrays
 RLST563A052LV Series
Circuit Protection
System
Revision:DEC-16
Please refer to  http://www.ruilon.com.cn for current information.
TVS/ESD Arrays - RLST563A052LV Series

Please refer to  http://www.ruilon.com.cn for current information.
Package Dimension SOT-563
Part Number Code
R L S T 5 6 3 A 0 5 2 L V
LOGO VRWM:5VStraight foot
overhanging
V= Unidirectional
C= Bidirectional
Package
SOT-563
Protects  2
Lines
Low
Capacitance
Dimensions
DIM
Inches Millimeters
Min Max Min Max
A 0.059 0.066 1.50 1.70
B 0.20BSC 0.50BSC
C 0.059 0.066 1.50 1.70
D 0.043 0.051 1.10 1.30
E 0.007 0.011 0.17 0.27
F 0.020 0.023 0.50 0.60
G 0.003 0.007 0.08 0.18
H 0.004 0.012 0.10 0.30